— UPS control panel, built-in UPS transformer 10/15/20/25/30/40A
— Ba�eries output when AC power failure, ba�eries are charged automa�cally
— Used in window opener, curtain motor and door opener 24VDC motor control
— 120/230VAC voltage input op�onal
— 4 working status LED indicators
— Power indicator/reset, Open/Stop/Close & channel selec�on bu�ons with backlight
— 1/2/5 channel outputs
— Cascade with LK-UP211、LK-UP22 and LK-UP24 control panel that achieves windows of

www.linkayl.com Copyright © Linkayl Technology Limited
LK-UP25X UPS Panel
¢ Ordering code
¢ Feature
01 02
LK-UP251 LK-UP252 LK-UP255
.
¢ Dimension
Unit: mm
Model Channel
Input Volt
(VAC)
Output Volt
(VDC)
Max Current
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
LK-UP251-10A 1 120/230 24 10 407*435*88
LK-UP251-15A 1 120/230 24 15 407*435*88
LK-UP251-20A 1 120/230 24 20 407*435*88
LK-UP251-25A 1 120/230 24 25 407*435*88
LK-UP251-30A 1 120/230 24 30 407*435*88
LK-UP251-40A 1 120/230 24 40 407*435*88
LK-UP252-10A 2 120/230 24 10 407*435*88
LK-UP252-15A 2 120/230 24 15 407*435*88
LK-UP252-20A 2 120/230 24 20 407*435*88
LK-UP252-25A 2 120/230 24 25 407*435*88
LK-UP252-30A 2 120/230 24 30 407*435*88
LK-UP252-40A 2 120/230 24 40 407*435*88
LK-UP255-10A 5 120/230 24 10 407*435*88
LK-UP255-15A 5 120/230 24 15 407*435*88
LK-UP255-20A 5 120/230 24 20 407*435*88
LK-UP255-25A 5 120/230 24 25 407*435*88
LK-UP255-30A 5 120/230 24 30 407*435*88
LK-UP255-40A 5 120/230 24 40 407*435*88
www.linkayl.com Copyright © Linkayl Technology Limited
LK-UP25X UPS Panel
¢ UPS descrip�on
¢ Wiring
03 04
¢ LED/KEY